U.S. Department of Justice United States Marshals Service

PROCESS RECEIPT AND RETURN

See Instructions for "Service of Process by the U.S. Marshal" on the reverse of this form.

PLAINTIFF Erick Omar Padilla-Baca						COURT CASE NUMBER 09-cv-02968-PAB-MEH						
DEFENDANT Patricia Perea,			TYPE OF PROCESS S/C									
➡	NAME OF INDIVIDUAL, COMPANY, CORPORATION, ETC., TO SERVE OR DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY TO SEIZE OR CONDEMN Patricia Perea, Police Officer – Aurora Police Department											
AT	ADDRESS (Street of 15001 E. Alameda I			State and Zip	Code,)					·	
SEND NOTIC	E OF SERVICE CO	PY TO REC	OUESTER AT N	AME AND	ומטטו	ESS BELOY	λ/·	Number of proces	n to he	 		
Erick C	mar Padilla-Baca #9	94061511	ZODSTEKAT N					served with this F			1	
GEO/ICE Processing Center 11901 East 30 th Avenue Aurora, CO 80010								Number of parties to be served in this case 3			3	
<u> </u>	·					<u>.</u>		Check for service on U.S.A.				
	Telephone Numbers		nea 1 mes Avalla		ше).					·		
Signature of A	ttorney or other Orig	ginator reque	esting service on l	behalf	X PL	AINTIFF	TEI	TELEPHONE NUMBER DATE				
DEFENDANT 303-844-3433 1/19/10										1/19/10		
SPACE	BELOW FOI	R USE O	F U.S. MAR	SHAL O	NLY	- DO N	OT W	RITE BELO)W I	THIS L	NE	
I acknowledge receipt for the total number of process indicated. (Sign only first USM 285 if more Total Origin Serve Signature of Authority Signature of Authori						horized (JSMS Deputy or	Clerk	Date			
	285 is submitted)			No.	<u> </u>					<u> </u>		
	and return that I cribed on the individed bed below.	have per ual, compar	sonally served, ny, corporation, et	have leg	gal evic lress sh	lence of ser lown above	vice, or on the	have executed individual, comp	as sho cany, e	own in "Re etc., shown	marks", at the	
I hereby	certify and return th	nat I am una	ble to locate the i	ndividual, co	mpany	, corporation	n, etc., n	amed above (See	remar	ks below)		
Name and title	of individual served	(if not show	vn above)					A person of suitab in the defendant				
Address (complete only if different than shown above)						Date of	Date of Service Time		am pm			
							Signatu	re of U.S. Marsha	l or D	eputy		
Service Fee	Total Mileage Char (including endeavo		Forwarding Fee	Total Char	harges Advance Do		Deposits Amount owed to Marshal or		U.S.	U.S. Amount of Refund		
REMARKS:	i .			1		<u> </u>				L	<u>. </u>	

U.S. Department of Justice United States Marshals Service

PROCESS RECEIPT AND RETURN
See Instructions for "Service of Process by the U.S. Marshal"
on the reverse of this form.

PLAINTIFF Erick Omar Padilla-Baca					COURT CASE NUMBER 09-cv-02968-PAB-MEH							
DEFENDANT Richard Hefty, et al.,					TYPE OF PROCESS S/C							
SERVE NAME OF INDIVIDUAL, COMPANY, CORPORATION, ETC., TO SERVE OR DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY CONDEMN Richard Hefty, Police Officer – Aurora Police Department										TY TO SEIZE OR		
AT	AT ADDRESS (Street or RFD, Apartment No., City State and Zip Code) 15001 E. Alameda Parkway, Aurora, CO 80012											
SEND NOTIO	CE OF SERVICE CO	PY TO REQ	UESTER AT N	AME AND A	ADDRI	ESS BELO	W: i	Number of proces	ss to be			
SEND NOTICE OF SERVICE COPY TO REQUESTER AT NAME AND ADDRESS BELOW: Erick Omar Padilla-Baca #94061511								served with this Form - 285				
GEO/ICE Processing Center 11901 East 30 th Avenue Aurora, CO 80010							Number of parties to be served in this case			3		
Autora, CO 00010								Check for service on U.S.A.				
<u>Addresses</u> , Al	STRUCTIONS OR O I Telephone Numbers NAL SERVIO	, and Estimat						1 Inoulai	ar ved PIC	and the same of th		
Signature/of//	Attorney or other Orig	ginator reques	ting service on	behalf _	X PL	AINTIFF	TE	TELEPHONE NUMBER DATE				
Deputy Clerk Defendant DEFENDANT								03-844-3433 1/19/10		1/19/10		
SPACI	E BELOW FOI	R USE OF	U.S. MAR	RSHAL O	NLY	' - DO N	OT W	RITE BELO	OW 7	THIS LINE		
								orized USMS Deputy or Clerk Date				
	y and return that I scribed on the individual		onally served,, corporation, e							wn in "Remarks", tc., shown at the		
I hereb	y certify and return th	nat I am unab	le to locate the i	individual, co	mpany	, corporation	on, etc.,	named above (See	remarl	rs below)		
Name and title	e of individual served	(if not showr	1 above)					A person of suitate g in the defendant		and discretion then place of adobe.		
Address (complete only if different than shown above)						Date of	te of Service Time		am pm			
							Signatu	re of U.S. Marsh	al or De	puty		
Service Fee	Total Mileage Cha		Forwarding Fee	Total Char	ges	Advance I	Deposits	Amount owed to U.S Marshal or		Amount of Refund		
REMARKS:			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			l		4	l			

U.S. Department of Justice United States Marshals Service

PROCESS RECEIPT AND RETURN

See Instructions for "Service of Process by the U.S. Marshal" on the reverse of this form.

				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
PLAINTIFF Erick Omar Padilla-Baca					COURT CASE NUMBER 09-cv-02968-PAB-MEH							
DEFENDANT David Pearson, et al., S/C						TYPE OF PROCESS S/C						
SERVE →	NAME OF INDIVIDUAL, COMPANY, CORPORATION, ETC., TO SERVE OR DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY TO SEIZE OR CONDEMN David Pearson, Police Officer – Aurora Police Department											
AT	ADDRESS (Street or RFD, Apartment No., City State and Zip Code) 15001 E. Alameda Parkway, Aurora, CO 80012											
												
Erick (Dmar Padilla-Baca #9	94061511	UESTER AT N	AME AND A	ADDRE	ESS BELOV		Number of proces served with this F				
GEO/ICE Processing Center 11901 East 30 th Avenue Aurora, CO 80010								Number of parties served in this case				
	,						- ا	Check for service on U.S.A.				
PERSON	Telephone Numbers NAL SERVI ttorney or other Orig	CE				AINTIFF	TEI	EPHONE NIIM	gpp	DATE		
of:		inator reques	sting service on	benan	<u>X</u> PL	AINIIFF	IEI	TELEPHONE NUMBER DATE				
Deputy Clerk	wygz			_	DE	FENDAN	Г 303	-844-3433		1/19/10		
SPACI	E BELOW FOI	R USE O	F U.S. MAF	RSHAL O	NLY	- DO N	OT W	RITE BELO	OW 7	THIS LINE		
I acknowledge receipt for the total number of process indicated. Total District of Origin Serve Signature of Authority Signature of Authority Serve							horized USMS Deputy or Clerk Date					
	gn only first USM 285 if more In one USM 285 is submitted) No. No.											
	and return that I_cribed on the individed below.		onally served, _ y, corporation, e	have leg	gal evid dress sh	ence of ser own above	vice, or on the	have executed individual, comp	as sho cany, e	own in "Remarks", tc., shown at the		
I hereb	y certify and return th	nat I am unab	le to locate the	individual, co	mpany	, corporatio	n, etc., n	amed above (See	remarl	ks below)		
Name and title	of individual served	(if not show	n above)					A person of suitabg in the defendant		and discretion then place of adobe.		
Address (complete only if different than shown above)						Date of	Date of Service Time					
			·				Signatu	re of U.S. Marsha	l or De	eputy		
Service Fee	Total Mileage Cha (including endeavo		Forwarding Fee	Total Char	ges	Advance I	Deposits	Amount owed to Marshal or	U.S.	Amount of Refund		
REMARKS:								 		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		